
  2021  River Bluff "Swamp Classic" Competition Schedule
Edited 10/1/21

BAND CLASS WARM-UP WARM-UP Pit Travel Band Travel GATE TIME PERFORMANCE
Opening Ceremonies TIME AREA 10:00
Williston-Elko 1A 9:05 A 9:45 9:50 10:05 10:15

Whitmire Community 1A 9:20 B 10:00 10:05 10:20 10:30

Chester 1A 9:35 C 10:15 10:20 10:35 10:45

Batesburg-Leesville 1A 9:50 A 10:30 10:35 10:50 11:00

Lancaster 1A 10:05 B 10:45 10:50 10:05 11:15
LUNCH BREAK
Fox Creek 2A 10:50 C 11:30 11:35 11:50 12:00

Beaufort 2A 11:05 A 11:45 11:50 12:05 12:15

Andrew Jackson 2A 11:20 B 12:00 12:05 12:20 12:30

North Middle High 2A 11:35 C 12:15 12:20 12:35 12:45

Saluda 2A 11:50 A 12:30 12:35 12:50 1:00

Emerald 2A 12:05 B 12:45 12:50 1:05 1:15

Aiken 2A 12:20 C 1:00 1:05 1:20 1:30

Hanahan 2A 12:35 A 1:15 1:20 1:35 1:45

Berkley 2A 12:50 B 1:30 1:35 1:50 2:00

1A/2A Awards 2:45

Break 3:00-4:45

Pelion 3A 3:35 C 4:15 4:20 4:35 4:45

Strom Thurmond 3A 3:50 A 4:30 4:35 4:50 5:00

Goose Creek 3A 4:05 B 4:45 4:50 5:05 5:15

Camden 3A 4:20 C 5:00 5:05 5:20 5:30

Dutch Fork 3A 4:35 A 5:15 5:20 5:35 5:45

Dreher 3A 4:50 B 5:30 5:35 5:50 6:00

Pickens 3A 5:05 C 5:45 5:50 6:05 6:15

Chapin 3A 5:20 A 6:00 6:05 6:20 6:30

DINNER BREAK
Lugoff Elgin 4A 6:20 B 7:00 7:05 7:20 7:30

TL Hannah 4A 6:35 C 7:15 7:20 7:35 7:45

White Knoll 4A 6:50 A 7:30 7:35 7:50 8:00

Ashley Ridge 4A 7:05 B 7:45 7:50 8:05 8:15

North Augusta 4A 7:20 C 8:00 8:05 8:20 8:30

Lexington 5A 7:35 A 8:15 8:20 8:35 8:45

Lakeside 5A 7:50 B 8:30 8:35 8:50 9:00

River Bluff EX 8:05 C 8:45 8:50 9:05 9:15

3A/4A/5A Awards 9:45

BAND CLASSPERFORMANCE



Opening Ceremonies 10:00

Williston-Elko 1A 10:15

Whitmire Community 1A 10:30

Chester 1A 10:45

Batesburg-Leesville 1A 11:00

Lancaster 1A 11:15

LUNCH BREAK
Fox Creek 2A 12:00

Beaufort 2A 12:15

Andrew Jackson 2A 12:30

North Middle High 2A 12:45

Saluda 2A 1:00

Emerald 2A 1:15

Aiken 2A 1:30

Hanahan 2A 1:45

Berkley 2A 2:00

1A/2A Awards 2:45

Break 3:00-4:45

Pelion 3A 4:45

Strom Thurmond 3A 5:00

Goose Creek 3A 5:15

Camden 3A 5:30

Dutch Fork 3A 5:45

Dreher 3A 6:00

Pickens 3A 6:15

Chapin 3A 6:30

DINNER BREAK
Lugoff Elgin 4A 7:30

TL Hannah 4A 7:45

White Knoll 4A 8:00

Ashley Ridge 4A 8:15

North Augusta 4A 8:30

Lexington 5A 8:45

Lakeside 5A 9:00

River Bluff EX 9:15

3A/4A/5A Awards 9:45










